Morning Star Varsity Tournament

LOS BANOS HIGH SCHOOL

TOURNAMENT SITE: https://www.wrestling.life/morning-star

Dear Coach.

Los Banos Wrestling is excited to invite your team to this year's Morning Star Invitational Wrestling Tournament hosted by Los Banos High School in partnership with Wrestling.Life. Last year we saw some of the best from the Sac Joaquin, Central and Central Coast Sections in attendance and we are planning for the same great experience this year with continued improvements. This year will again feature a Varsity Boys only event starting in two gyms on 8 full mats. We pride ourselves on running a prompt tournament with first rate hospitality and awards. Also, there will be a JV and Girls Tournament hosted by Pacheco High School here in beautiful Los Banos on the same day and we encourage all teams to take advantage of the convenience of having their whole team wrestle in one town.

Sincerely,

Jose Castro Head Wrestling Coach Email: lb_wrestling@yahoo.com Cell: (209) 675–5418

Please complete the information below to confirm your team's participation in the 2023 Morning Star Tournament.

PLEASE INCLUDE PAYMENT WITH YOUR TEAMS CONFIRMATION

SCHOOL:
COACH'S NAME:
EMAIL:
CELL:
HEAD COACH SIGNATURE:
DATE:
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR NAME:
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR EMAIL:





DATE

Saturday December 16, 2023

SCHEDULE

- 7 AM Weigh Ins
- 9 AM Wrestling
- Multiple Mat Final with Awards Mat side

Wrestling.Life always aims to run tournaments as efficiently as possible to help return coaches and athletes home to their families in an expedient fashion.

COST

\$325 per team. Smaller teams will have the option of paying \$50 entry plus \$25 a wrestler.

AWARDS

Individual Medals places 1-6
Team Awards for Top 3 Teams
Outstanding Wrestlers
(Upper and Lower Weight Classes)
Top 2 Teams Receive Free Entry to the Next
Morning Star Tournament

PAYMENT

*Tournament entry fees should be received no later than December 1st, 2023 to guarantee participation.

Make checks payable to: "Los Banos Sports Boosters"

> Please send with entry fee to: Los Banos High School Attn: Coach Castro 1966 S. 11th St. Los Banos, CA 93635